
Wine
Champange and Sparkling bt

Lindauer 200ml brut, fraise, sauvignon blanc $11

Di Bortelli Prosecco $45

Deutz Cuvee $60

Mumm Grand Cordon $95

Mumm Grand Cordon Le Rosé $110

White Wine

Festival Block Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough $45

Wairau River Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

 Marlborough

 Hawke’s Bay
 Marlborough

 Nelson

 Central Otago

 Barbossa

$55

Festival Block Chardonnay $45

Church Road Chardonnay $55

Festival Block Pinot Gris $45

Trout Valley Riesling $45

Red Wine

Festival Block Merlot $45

Last Shepherd Pinot Noir $45

Grant Burge 5   Generation Shirazth $45

gl

$10

$12

$10

$12

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

 Central OtagoPeregrine Saddleback $75

 Marlborough

 Nelson

Rosé

Trout Valley Rosé $45

Wairau River Rosé $55

$10

$12

Beer
From The Tap Jug

Micky’s Gold $14

Tui $14

Monteith’s Original $20

Monteith’s Pilsner $20

Monteith’s Golden $20

Bottled Beer & Cider

Asahi

Pint

Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale

Monteith’s Apple Cider
Murphy’s Stout
Tiger $12

Heineken $13

$10

$10

$12

$12

$12

$14

$11

$11

$10half pint

300ml 500ml$10

Export Citrus 2%

Heineken

Heineken Light 2%

Heineken Zero 0%

Sol

Panhead APA

Peroni

Rekorderlig Strawberry

$10

$10

$9

$9

$10

$12

$10

$14

Rekorderlig Passionfruit

Magners Apple Cider

$14

$10

$10

RTDs

Smirnoff Red

Smirnoff Black

Canadian Club

Coruba and Coke

$12

$11

$11

$11

Jack Daniel’s and Coke
Long White

Pals

Jameson and Dry

$11

$11

$11

$12

www.therockpool.co.nz/about-micky-finns/
mickyfinns_chch


